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Resultat K 9 

1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 45 46 43 46 180 

2 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 45 45 40 43 173 

3 Per-Rune Olsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 40 40 42 44 166 

4 Albin Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 37 40 35 40 152 

5 Hannes Björkvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 34 41 44 33 152 

6 Klas Taylor Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 42 36 35 34 147 

7 Tuva Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 34 33 35 29 131 

8 Noah Eriksson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 16 37 28 26 107 

9 Rasmus Karlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 28 34 25 18 105 

 

Resultat K 11 

1 Tova Persson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 46 49 48 48 191 

2 Emil Jonsson Hagfors (VÄ) 46 47 49 47 189 

3 Lotte Engum Beteds Skf (VÄ) 46 46 47 47 186 

4 Erik Stafås Hagfors (VÄ) 45 44 44 44 177 

5 Lukas Björkqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 41 40 45 42 168 

6 Alva Taylor Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 43 41 38 41 163 

7 Maja Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 43 43 38 37 161 

 

Resultat K 13 

1 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 49 49 49 49 196 

2 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 46 50 50 48 194 

3 Malin Stafås Hagfors (VÄ) 49 49 46 49 193 

4 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors (VÄ) 48 49 48 48 193 

5 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 49 48 49 47 193 

6 Helena Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 47 46 44 42 179 

7 Hans Holst Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 46 48 42 39 175 



 

Resultat K 15 

1 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 48 49 50 50 197 

2 Sara Dahlström Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 49 48 50 49 196 

3 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 49 48 49 46 192 

4 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 48 48 49 46 191 

5 Tobias Didriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 48 47 47 48 190 

6 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 47 48 48 189 

7 David Lindqvist Eda Skg (VÄ) 48 45 48 48 189 

8 Elin Brask Eda Skg (VÄ) 50 46 45 46 187 

9 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 47 48 46 45 186 

10 Susanne Karlsson Nyköping Skg (D) 46 46 45 47 184 

11 Markus Carlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 43 45 47 46 181 

12 Niklas Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 43 46 45 180 

 

Resultat K 17 

1 Sara Borg Ununge (B) 48 49 49 47 193 

2 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 48 48 46 48 190 

3 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 47 47 47 48 189 

4 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 47 47 48 187 

5 Linn Holmström Filipstad skf 43 48 46 46 183 

 

Resultat K 1 

1 Allan West Danmark 47 50 49 49 195 

 

Resultat K 2 

1 Hanne Andersen Danmark 47 46 31 44 168 

 

Resultat K 3 

1 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 44 48 43 42 177 



2 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 49 47 35 45 176 

3 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 46 48 36 45 175 

4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 42 45 39 40 166 

 

Resultat K 4 

1 Victor Karlsson Ålems Skf (HS) 49 49 40 46 184 

2 Roger Hjälström Ununge (B) 46 48 43 41 178 

3 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ) 48 48 39 41 176 

4 Erik Madsen Danmark 44 45 36 40 165 

 

Resultat K Elit 

1 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 48 49 46 48 191 

2 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 49 50 41 47 187 

3 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 50 47 44 46 187 

4 Hans Jören Jensen Danmark 49 48 40 49 186 

5 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 48 50 42 46 186 

6 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 47 49 41 48 185 

7 Anders Johanson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 49 49 42 45 185 

8 Emelie Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 48 49 47 41 185 

9 Dennis Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening 47 48 43 46 184 

10 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 49 46 42 46 183 

11 Linda Bergman Ununge (B) 48 49 41 45 183 

12 Kim Ibsen Danmark 50 49 41 43 183 

13 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skf (VÄ) 48 48 41 44 181 

14 Therese Danielsson Ununge (B) 49 46 40 45 180 

15 Per Christensen Danmark 48 49 36 46 179 

16 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 50 49 35 45 179 

17 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 46 46 44 41 177 

18 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ) 48 48 36 44 176 

19 Jan Wallerström Ununge (B) 48 46 34 47 175 



20 Mikkel Jepsen Danmark 47 49 34 44 174 

 

Resultat K 55 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 49 50 40 45 184 

2 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (O) 48 49 42 43 182 

3 Göran Berkelund Södertelge Skg (B) 47 46 43 44 180 

4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 46 48 40 42 176 

5 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (R) 47 48 32 42 169 

6 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 47 48 24 45 164 

7 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 46 32 32 155 

 

Resultat KL65 

1 Hans O Hansen Danmark 46 48 48 48 190 

2 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (AC) 48 46 44 49 187 

3 Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 46 46 46 48 186 

4 Sven Jensen Danmark 45 47 47 47 186 

5 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 47 49 46 44 186 

6 Henry Östensson Gullberg-Härad (E) 47 48 46 43 184 

7 Ann-Sofi Lundqvist Ultuna skf (C) 45 48 44 46 183 

8 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 46 45 43 48 182 

9 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf (U) 46 46 46 39 177 

 

Resultat KL70 

1 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 48 50 47 47 192 

2 Gunnar Iversen S 3 Skytte o Idrottsförening (BD) 45 48 47 47 187 

3 Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 45 48 44 47 184 

4 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 47 43 46 45 181 

 

Resultat KL75 

1 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborgs Skytteförening (R) 45 40 45 43 173 



Resultat final K 9- K 11 

1 Emil Jonsson Hagfors (VÄ) 189 97 49 146 335 

2 Tova Persson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 191 96 44 140 331 

3 Lotte Engum Beteds Skf (VÄ) 186 96 45 141 327 

4 Matilda Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 180 91 45 136 316 

5 Erik Stafås Hagfors (VÄ) 177 90 45 135 312 

6 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 173 80 45 125 298 

7 Alva Taylor Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 163 88 42 130 293 

8 Lukas Björkqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 168 86 39 125 293 

9 Maja Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 161 80 40 120 281 

10 Per-Rune Olsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 166 76 34 110 276 

 

Resultat final K 13-K 15 

1 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 197 96 48 144 341 

2 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 194 98 48 146 340 

3 Sara Dahlström Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 196 95 46 141 337 

4 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 196 95 46 141 337 

5 Tobias Didriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 190 96 49 145 335 

6 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 193 94 48 142 335 

7 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 192 94 48 142 334 

8 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors (VÄ) 193 94 47 141 334 

9 Malin Stafås Hagfors (VÄ) 193 90 49 139 332 

10 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 191 93 47 140 331 

 

Resultat final K17 - KL75 

1 Allan West Danmark 195 93 47 140 335 

2 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 190 95 47 142 332 

3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (AC) 187 98 46 144 331 

4 Sara Borg Ununge (B) 193 92 45 137 330 

5 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 187 95 47 142 329 



6 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 189 91 49 140 329 

7 Gunnar Iversen S 3 Skytte o Idrottsförening (BD) 187 95 46 141 328 

8 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 192 92 43 135 327 

9 Hans O Hansen Danmark 190 92 43 135 325 

10 Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 186 88 45 133 319 

 

Resultat final K 2 - K55 

1 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 186 95 43 138 324 (26) 

2 Emelie Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 185 93 46 139 324 (23) 

3 Anders Johanson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 185 96 41 137 322 

4 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 185 97 39 136 321 

5 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 92 42 134 321 

6 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 187 96 38 134 321 

7 Hans Jören Jensen Danmark 186 92 42 134 320 

8 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 191 93 36 129 320 

9 Dennis Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening 184 90 45 135 319 

10 Victor Karlsson Ålems Skf (HS) 184 90 36 126 310 


